
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF
INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/08;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201208030002
83420

08/03/2012
09:51:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CAHABA
VALLEY
STONE & TILE
INC

Instr
#:20101203000
404370

201208030002
83410

08/03/2012
09:51:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CR
MANAGEMEN
T
MAINTENANC
E
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

201208280003
23760

08/28/2012
10:02:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TSI
CONTRACTIN
G INC

201208300003
26470

08/30/2012
09:34:05

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REEDO LLC


