Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS; Date Recorded= 2012; Date Recorded= 2012/08;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201208030002 83420	08/03/2012 09:51:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CAHABA VALLEY STONE & TILE INC					Instr #:20101203000 404370	
201208030002 83410	08/03/2012 09:51:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CR MANAGEMEN T MAINTENANC E CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201208280003 23760	08/28/2012 10:02:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TSI CONTRACTIN G INC						
201208300003 26470	08/30/2012 09:34:05	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REEDO LLC						